


MAJOR SEQUENCE AND DEGREE REQUIREMENTS 

Major: BA ECONOMICS 
Option: 

Major Field Requirements: 

 

 
 

36.0 credits 

 

When applicable, up to six of the REQUIRED RELATED 

courses may be credited toward the Liberal Arts Core subject 

to normal distribution rules. 

Other Requirements: 4.0 credits 

Course No. Short Title C.H. Grade Course No. Short Title C.H. Grade  

 

REQUIRED ECONOMICS (21.0 credits) REQUIRED RELATED (4.0 credits) 

 

ECON 101 

ECON 102 

ECON 231 

ECON 318 

ECON 319 

ECON 333 

ECON 488 

 

Prin of Macroecon 

Prin of Microecon 

Applied Statistics I 

Intrmed Microecon 

Intrmed Macroecon 

Econometrics 

Seminar in Economics 

 

 

 

3.0    

3.0    

3.0    

3.0    

3.0    

3.0    

3.0    

MATH 151 

 
    MATH 161   
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